HSY14T48PF, Heat Shrink Tubing,
0.25" ID Min.(Exp.), 0.125" ID Max.
(Rec.), #14 - 10, Polyolefin, Thin
Wall, Yellow, Shrink ratio-2:1, 600V,
4 Ft Reel.
By Burndy
Catalog # HSY14T48PF
Heat Shrink Tubing, 0.25" ID Min.(Exp.), 0.125" ID Max.(Rec.),
#14 - 10, Polyolefin, Thin Wall, Yellow, Shrink ratio-2:1, 600V, 4
Ft Reel.
A proud member of the Hubbell Family.
©2024 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved.
BRDY-HSY14T48PF-SPEC-EN | REV 1/2024
General
Color Yellow
Connector Type THIN WALL REEL
Material Cross-linked Polyolefin
UPC 781810212561
Conductor Related
Conductor Range #14 AWG to #10 AWG
Conductor Size 14AWG - 10AWG
Certifications and Compliance
Certification - CSA Approved Yes
Certification - ETL No
Standards - RoHS Compliance
Status
UI
UL Listed No
Logistics
Minimum Pack Quantity 1
Product Assets
Catalogs - BURNDY Master Catalog - Section D - Shrink
Tubing
Literature - Polyolefin Thin Wall Heat Shrink Cross Reference
Guide
Sales Drawings - SD211939-01_B